
Royal Membership SilverRoyal Membership Silver

$149/month$149/month

  

  

10% OFF10% OFF  any injectablesany injectables

10% OFF all laser treatments10% OFF all laser treatments  

Small area laser hair removalSmall area laser hair removal

Any facialsAny facials

Hydro/microdermabrasionHydro/microdermabrasion  

Choose one free treatment per month:Choose one free treatment per month:

  

11..

22..

33..

  

$299/month$299/month

  

20% OFF all injectables20% OFF all injectables

20% OFF all laser treatments20% OFF all laser treatments  

Medium area laser hair removalMedium area laser hair removal

Any facialAny facial

Hydro/microdermabrasionHydro/microdermabrasion

MicroneedelingMicroneedeling

Choose one free treatment per month:Choose one free treatment per month:

  

11..

22..

33..

44..

  

$349/month$349/month

  

25% OFF all injectibles25% OFF all injectibles

25% OFF all laser treatments25% OFF all laser treatments

25% OFF body contouring or shaping25% OFF body contouring or shaping

  

  

  
Any area laser hair removalAny area laser hair removal

Any facialAny facial

Hydro/microdermabrasionHydro/microdermabrasion

Microneedeling with stem cellsMicroneedeling with stem cells    

One area body contouringOne area body contouring

Choose one free treatment per month:Choose one free treatment per month:

  

11..

22..

33..

44..

55..

  

Royal Membership GoldRoyal Membership Gold

Royal Membership PlatinumRoyal Membership Platinum
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